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Women / XS / 10 Yrs Old
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Timara Berry246
Diva

9.650 9.100 9.0509.150 36.950
1 2 2 5 1T

1T

Nora Bryan258
Diva

9.550 8.900 9.2509.250 36.950
3 4 1 1 1T

1T

Sydnie Rinehart216
Ten Point O

9.500 9.000 9.1008.875 36.475
4T 3 7 3T 3 

3 

Leilonni Montalvo240
Chalk Box

9.575 9.125 9.2007.750 35.650
2 1 11 2 4 

4 

Hannah Mathias238
Chalk Box

9.050 8.675 8.7009.100 35.525
7T 6 4 8T 5 

5 

Giavanna Victor241
Chalk Box

9.000 8.725 8.8508.850 35.425
9 5 8T 7 6 

6 

Erica Housel234
Chalk Box

9.500 7.650 9.1009.125 35.375
4T 10 3 3T 7 

7 

Liz Ridings208
Telstar Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 8.6508.950 35.250
6 8 5 11 8 

8 

Jayna Burdick232
Chalk Box

8.900 8.550 8.7008.925 35.075
11 7 6 8T 9 

9 

Delaney McWreath239
Chalk Box

8.950 8.100 8.9508.700 34.700
10 9 10 6 10 

10 

Cece Recser220
OGI

9.050 7.600 8.7008.850 34.200
7T 11 8T 8T 11 

11 

Rachel Steele222
OGI

8.700 7.550 8.3007.400 31.950
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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